
Show #108: 2015 Tulsa Reining Classic

41. Green Rider Level 1 - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 634 Wimpys Wrangler AC Courtney Battison 70.50 Courtney Battison Purcell, OK$67.20

2 449 Chrome Satin Skirt Anna Rickertsen 70.00 Anna Rickertsen Cozad, NE$46.20

3 389 Rs La Rooso Farley French 69.00 Farley French Boerne, TX$30.45

3 442 Sugars Lil Whiz Linda Yoxall 69.00 Linda Yoxall Spring , TX$30.45

5 494 Electric On Stage Stephen S Hoffman 67.50 Stephen S Hoffman McCook, NE$17.85

5 304 Hustle Up Lindsey Smith 67.50 Lindsey Smith Tulsa, OK$17.85

7 946 Kelectricnic Kalicia Walters 67.00 Kalicia Walters Kingfisher, OK

7 168 Mo Mega Lisa Pehosh Martin 67.00 Lisa Martin-Pehosh Nashville, AR

9 621 Shezrockinhollywood Taylor VanMaisen 66.50 Taylor VanMaisen , 

9 158 CSR Pretty Cash Ashley Slaughter 66.50 Ashley Slaughter Winnsboro, TX

11 152 Luv A Lil Trouble Blair Williamson 66.00 Blair Williamson College Station, TX

11 483 Little Red Rawheidi Karen Wilson 66.00 Brett Kuhns Sedalia, MO

13 162 Tinselena Spark John McDaniel 65.50 John McDaniel Caldwell, TX

13 359 Mixmea Frosty Remedy April Williams 65.50 April Williams Lavon, TX

15 454 Chex Golden Tag Maria Renzi 64.50 Maria Renzi McKinney, TX

16 450 Marcies Smokin Chic Anna Rickertsen 63.00 Anna E Rickertsen Cozad, NE

16 400 Texxanna Deborah Good 63.00 DAG Ventures Dallas, TX

18 151 Repeat Fine Footwork KR Smith 61.00 KR Smith Humble, TX

18 390 Custom Derringer Avis Kelley 61.00 Avis Kelley Lampasas, TX

18 118 Kinetic Way Ellen Replogle 61.00 Ellen Replogle Phillipsburg, MO

21 606 Whiz Jewels Elizabeth Hartin 0.00 Bahn Quarter Horses, LLC , 

42. Green Rider Level 2 - Shown: 16

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 634 Wimpys Wrangler AC Courtney Battison 70.50 Courtney Battison Purcell, OK$57.80

2 449 Chrome Satin Skirt Anna Rickertsen 70.00 Anna Rickertsen Cozad, NE$45.90

3 389 Rs La Rooso Farley French 69.00 Farley French Boerne, TX$25.50

3 442 Sugars Lil Whiz Linda Yoxall 69.00 Linda Yoxall Spring , TX$25.50

5 304 Hustle Up Lindsey Smith 67.50 Lindsey Smith Tulsa, OK$15.30

6 946 Kelectricnic Kalicia Walters 67.00 Kalicia Walters Kingfisher, OK

6 573 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 67.00 Patricia Stieglitz Scottsville, TX

8 158 CSR Pretty Cash Ashley Slaughter 66.50 Ashley Slaughter Winnsboro, TX

9 152 Luv A Lil Trouble Blair Williamson 66.00 Blair Williamson College Station, TX

9 483 Little Red Rawheidi Karen Wilson 66.00 Brett Kuhns Sedalia, MO

9 130 Lil Lena Vintage Angie Schildknecht 66.00 Angie Schildknecht St Joseph, MS

12 162 Tinselena Spark John McDaniel 65.50 John McDaniel Caldwell, TX

12 359 Mixmea Frosty Remedy April Williams 65.50 April Williams Lavon, TX

14 450 Marcies Smokin Chic Anna Rickertsen 63.00 Anna E Rickertsen Cozad, NE

15 151 Repeat Fine Footwork KR Smith 61.00 KR Smith Humble, TX

15 390 Custom Derringer Avis Kelley 61.00 Avis Kelley Lampasas, TX


